

KCP KECAMATAN JOHAR BARU

135-54-53823-7

IDR
1
08 Januari 2024

69990204 SPS NEGERI BB JB BOPP
KANTOR KECAMATAN JOHAR BARU LANTAI DASAR
KANTOR KECAMATAN JOHAR BARU, LANTAI DASAR

	Saldo Awal			1,401.00
20/03/23	SPAN 2301813020075330001 36 69990204	1004	8,448,599.00	8,450,000.00
5/04/23	0737736 Ke 1222316774 0 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	1,300,365.00	7,149,635.00
5/04/23	0737742 Ke 1222316774 0 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	1,774,805.00	5,374,830.00
5/04/23	0737769 Ke 1222316774 0 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	1,320,811.00	4,054,019.00
5/04/23	0737789 Ke 6250800255 3 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	1,228,381.00	2,825,638.00
5/04/23	0737799 Ke 6250800255 3 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	399,600.00	2,426,038.00
30/05/23	0834171 Ke 1222316774 0 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	312,556.00	2,113,482.00
30/05/23	0834174 Ke 6250800255 3 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	1,046,241.00	1,067,241.00
30/05/23	0834180 Ke 6250800255 3 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	799,977.00	267,264.00
30/05/23	0834183 Ke 6250800255 3 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	265,734.00	1,530.00
24/07/23	SPAN 2301813020234840022 26 69990204	1004	8,450,000.00	8,451,530.00
29/09/23	0992922 Ke 1222316774 0 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	1,301,830.00	7,149,700.00
29/09/23	0992934 Ke 1222316774 0 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	1,774,805.00	5,374,895.00
29/09/23	0992947 Ke 1222316774 0 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	1,320,811.00	4,054,084.00
29/09/23	0992958 Ke 6250800255 3 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai	0207	1,228,381.00	2,825,703.00

01 Januari 2023 S/D 31 Desember 2023

KCP KECAMATAN JOHAR BARU

135-54-53823-7

IDR
2
08 Januari 2024

69990204 SPS NEGERI BB JB BOPP
KANTOR KECAMATAN JOHAR BARU LANTAI DASAR
KANTOR KECAMATAN JOHAR BARU, LANTAI DASA

	Saldo Pindahan				2,825,703.00
29/09/23	0992976 Ke 6250800255	0207	399,600.00		2,426,103.00
28/11/23	3 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai 0093446 Ke 1222316774	0207	312,556.00		2,113,547.00
28/11/23	0 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai 0093447 Ke 6250800255	0207	1,046,241.00		1,067,306.00
28/11/23	3 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai 0093449 Ke 6250800255	0207	799,977.00		267,329.00
28/11/23	3 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai 0093451 Ke 6250800255	0207	265,734.00		1,595.00
	3 SPS Negeri Bale Bermai				
	Total Mutasi:	18 Db	16,898,405.00	16,898,599.00	2 Kr

Set.klr.Hr ini:

Saldo Efektif:

1,595.00

